NEpF

LITTLE EAGLES
Early Childhood & Preschool

IPSITA ADHYA
9976 VERVAIN DR

EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55347

Eden Prairie Community Education

Little Eagles Preschool (Child Care) 2023 Tax Statement

Federal Tax ID for these payments: 41-6001462.

Children on Account: Aayansh Adhikari.

Child Care Sites: 3 Yr Old *Preschool* at Lower Campus.

Your Little Eagles Preschool account payments between 01/01/2023 and 12/31/2023 were:

Date
01/01/2023
02/01/2023
03/01/2023
04/01/2023
04/26/2023
05/01/2023

Total

Payer

Ipsita Adhya
Ipsita Adhya
Ipsita Adhya
Ipsita Adhya
Ipsita Adhya
Ipsita Adhya

Payment Method

Credit Card Amex (1000)
Credit Card Amex (1000)
Credit Card Amex (1000)
Credit Card Amex (1000)
Credit Card Amex (1000)
Credit Card Amex (1000)

8100 School Rd #11
Eden Prairie, MN 55344

(952) 975-7200
eps_LittleEagles@edenpr.org

Amount
$ 950.00
$900.00
$ 850.00
$ 950.00

$ 75.00

$ 1,400.00

$5,125.00

This document is for your information and/or record keeping only and is not intended to be relied upon for any other purpose. If using this
document for state or federal tax purposes please consult a licensed tax professional.

Monday April 01 2024
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