

## **Eden Prairie Community Education**

8100 School Rd #11 Eden Prairie, MN 55344 (952) 975-7200 eps\_LittleEagles@edenpr.org

IPSITA ADHYA 9976 VERVAIN DR EDEN PRAIRIE, MN 55347

## Little Eagles Preschool (Child Care) 2023 Tax Statement

Federal Tax ID for these payments: 41-6001462.

Children on Account: Aayansh Adhikari.

Child Care Sites: 3 Yr Old \*Preschool\* at Lower Campus.

Your Little Eagles Preschool account payments between 01/01/2023 and 12/31/2023 were:

Date	Payer	Payment Method	Amount
01/01/2023	Ipsita Adhya	Credit Card Amex (1000)	\$ 950.00
02/01/2023	Ipsita Adhya	Credit Card Amex (1000)	\$ 900.00
03/01/2023	Ipsita Adhya	Credit Card Amex (1000)	\$ 850.00
04/01/2023	Ipsita Adhya	Credit Card Amex (1000)	\$ 950.00
04/26/2023	Ipsita Adhya	Credit Card Amex (1000)	\$ 75.00
05/01/2023	Ipsita Adhya	Credit Card Amex (1000)	\$ 1,400.00
Total			\$5,125.00

This document is for your information and/or record keeping only and is not intended to be relied upon for any other purpose. If using this document for state or federal tax purposes please consult a licensed tax professional.

Monday April 01 2024 Page 1 of 1